
Vijayawada - Visakhapatnam Jansadharan special (UnReserved)/07025X - Exp - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

7h 0m - 350 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 08:15 0 1 0 62 19 SCR
2 EE Eluru 09:13 09:15 2m 0 1 60 75 13 SCR
3 TDD Tadepalligudem 09:53 09:55 2m 0 1 107 41 12 SCR
4 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 10:24 10:25 1m 0 1 127 38 12 SCR
5 RJY Rajahmundry 11:00 11:05 5m 0 1 150 54 14 SCR
6 DWP Dwarapudi 11:27 11:28 1m 0 1 169 56 18 SCR
7 APT Anaparti 11:32 11:34 2m 0 1 173 66 19 SCR
8 SLO Samalkot Junction 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 200 61 17 SCR
9 PAP Pithapuram 12:12 12:14 2m 0 1 212 74 18 SCR
10 ANV Annavaram 12:34 12:36 2m 0 1 237 59 28 SCR
11 TUNI Tuni 12:53 12:55 2m 0 1 253 67 25 SCR
12 NRP Narsipatnam Road 13:15 13:17 2m 0 1 276 71 23 SCR
13 YLM Elamanchili 13:32 13:33 1m 0 1 293 45 22 SCR
14 AKP Anakapalle 14:05 14:07 2m 0 1 317 45 31 SCR
15 DVD Duvvada 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 333 23 41 ECoR
16 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
15:15 0 1 350 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (23:58)

Oct 06 2024 (23:58)

1

1


